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Central Division  - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Stanley Bond 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/14/2025 
Tuesday 1/28/2025 
Tuesday 2/11/2025 
Tuesday 2/25/2025 
Tuesday 3/11/2025 
Wednesday 3/26/2025 
Wednesday 4/9/2025 
Thursday 4/24/2025 
Wednesday 5/7/2025 
Thursday 5/22/2025 
Thursday 6/12/2025 
Monday 6/16/2025 
Monday 6/30/2025 
Thursday 7/17/2025 
Thursday 7/31/2025 
Wednesday 8/13/2025 
Friday 8/29/2025 
Wednesday 9/10/2025 
Thursday 9/25/2025 
Wednesday 10/8/2025 
Thursday 10/23/2025 
Wednesday 11/5/2025 
Wednesday 11/19/2025 
Friday 12/5/2025 
Wednesday 12/17/2025 
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Central Division  - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Brian Ferguson 
1:00 p.m.   **2:30 p.m.*** 
 

Day Date  
Tuesday 1/14/2025  
Tuesday 1/28/2025  
Tuesday 2/11/2025  
Tuesday 2/25/2025  
Wednesday 3/13/2025  
Monday 3/31/2025  
Monday 4/14/2025  
Monday 4/28/2025  
Monday 5/12/2025  
Tuesday 5/27/2025  
Tuesday 6/10/2025  
Monday 6/30/2025  
Wednesday 7/16/2025  
Thursday 7/31/2025  
Wednesday 8/13/2025  
Friday 8/29/2025  
Wednesday 9/10/2025  
Monday 9/22/2025  
Wednesday 10/8/2025  
Thursday 10/23/2025  
Thursday 11/6/2025 **2:30 pm 

Friday 11/21/2025 **2:30 pm 

Friday 12/5/2025 **2:30 pm 

Wednesday  12/17/2025  
 

  



United States Bankruptcy Court 
Eastern and Western Districts of Arkansas 

2025 341a Meeting Calendar 
 

4 
 

Central Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Hamilton Mitchell 
1:00 p.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/7/2025 
Wednesday 1/22/2025 
Wednesday 2/5/2025 
Wednesday 2/19/2025 
Tuesday 3/4/2025 
Tuesday 3/18/2025 
Tuesday 4/1/2025 
Tuesday 4/15/2025 
Tuesday 4/29/2025 
Tuesday 5/13/2025 
Wednesday 5/28/2025 
Wednesday 6/11/2025 
Tuesday 6/24/2025 
Tuesday 7/8/2025 
Tuesday 7/22/2025 
Tuesday 8/5/2025 
Tuesday 8/19/2025 
Wednesday 9/3/2025 
Wednesday 9/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/1/2025 
Friday 10/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/29/2025 
Wednesday 11/12/2025 
Tuesday 11/25/2025 
Tuesday 12/9/2025 
Tuesday 12/23/2025 

  



United States Bankruptcy Court 
Eastern and Western Districts of Arkansas 

2025 341a Meeting Calendar 
 

5 
 

Central Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Randy Rice 
8:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/7/2025 
Wednesday 1/22/2025 
Tuesday 2/4/2025 
Wednesday 2/19/2025 
Tuesday 3/4/2025 
Tuesday 3/18/2025 
Tuesday 4/1/2025 
Tuesday 4/15/2025 
Tuesday 4/29/2025 
Tuesday 5/13/2025 
Wednesday 5/28/2025 
Wednesday 6/11/2025 
Tuesday 6/24/2025 
Tuesday 7/8/2025 
Tuesday 7/22/2025 
Tuesday 8/5/2025 
Tuesday 8/19/2025 
Wednesday 9/3/2025 
Wednesday 9/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/1/2025 
Friday 10/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/29/2025 
Wednesday 11/12/2025 
Tuesday 11/25/2025 
Tuesday 12/9/2025 
Tuesday 12/23/2025 
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Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin 
1:00 p.m. 
 

Day Date 
Friday 1/10/2025 
Friday 1/24/2025 
Friday 2/7/2025 
Friday 2/21/2025 
Friday 3/7/2025 
Friday 3/21/2025 
Friday 4/4/2025 
Friday 4/25/2025 
Friday 5/2/2025 
Friday 5/16/2025 
Friday 5/30/2025 
Friday 6/13/2025 
Friday 6/20/2025 
Tuesday 7/15/2025 
Tuesday 7/29/2025 
Tuesday 8/12/2025 
Thursday 8/21/2025 
Tuesday 9/9/2025 
Tuesday 9/23/2025 
Tuesday 10/7/2025 
Tuesday 10/21/2025 
Tuesday 11/4/2025 
Tuesday 11/18/2025 
Friday 12/5/2025 
Tuesday 12/16/2025 
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Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Jack W. Gooding 
1:00 p.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/13/2025 
Monday 1/27/2025 
Monday 2/24/2025 
Friday 3/14/2025 
Tuesday 4/8/2025 
Wednesday 4/30/2025 
Tuesday 5/20/2025 
Thursday 6/12/2025 
Monday 7/1/2025 
Wednesday 7/30/2025 
Monday 8/25/2025 
Tuesday 9/16/2025 
Monday 10/6/2025 
Tuesday 10/28/2025 
Wednesday 11/19/2025 
Monday 12/15/2025 
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Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Mark T. McCarty 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date  
Thursday 1/9/2025  
Tuesday 1/21/2025  
Wednesday 2/5/2025  
Tuesday 2/18/2025  
Thursday 3/6/2025  
Thursday 3/13/2025  
Wednesday 4/2/2025  
Friday 4/11/2025  
Monday 4/28/2025  
Monday 5/12/2025  
Wednesday 5/21/2025  
Tuesday 6/10/2025  
Monday 6/23/2025  
Wednesday 7/16/2025  
Monday 7/28/2025  
Friday 8/15/2025  
Friday 8/22/2025  
Friday 9/12/2025  
Friday 9/26/2025  
Friday 10/10/2025  
Friday 10/24/2025  
Monday 11/3/2025  
Friday 11/21/2025  
Monday 12/8/2025  
Thursday 12/18/2025  
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Delta Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Lance Owens 
10:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/6/2025 
Tuesday 1/21/2025 
Monday 2/3/2025 
Tuesday 2/18/2025 
Monday 3/3/2025 
Monday 3/17/2025 
Monday 3/31/2025 
Monday 4/14/2025 
Monday 4/28/2025 
Monday 5/12/2025 
Tuesday 5/27/2025 
Monday 6/9/2025 
Monday 6/23/2025 
Monday 7/7/2025 
Monday 7/21/2025 
Monday 8/4/2025 
Monday 8/18/2025 
Tuesday 9/2/2025 
Monday 9/15/2025 
Monday 9/29/2025 
Tuesday 10/14/2025 
Monday 10/27/2025 
Monday 11/10/2025 
Monday 11/24/2025 
Monday 12/8/2025 
Monday 12/22/2025 
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Delta Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Mark T. McCarty 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/13/2025 
Monday 1/27/2025 
Monday 2/10/2025 
Tuesday 2/25/2025 
Friday 3/14/2025 
Monday 4/7/2025 
Thursday 4/24/2025 
Wednesday 5/14/2025 
Tuesday 6/3/2025 
Wednesday 6/25/2025 
Monday 7/14/2025 
Thursday 7/24/2025 
Thursday 8/7/2025 
Monday 8/25/2025 
Friday 9/19/2025 
Friday 10/3/2025 
Thursday 10/16/2025 
Monday 11/3/2025 
Monday 12/1/2025 
Friday 12/12/2025 
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Northern Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Lance Owens 
8:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Friday 1/3/2025 
Friday 1/17/2025 
Friday 1/31/2025 
Friday 2/14/2025 
Friday 2/28/2025 
Wednesday 3/12/2025 
Friday 3/28/2025 
Friday 4/11/2025 
Friday 4/25/2025 
Friday 5/9/2025 
Friday 5/23/2025 
Friday 6/6/2025 
Friday 6/20/2025 
Thursday 7/3/2025 
Friday 7/18/2025 
Friday 8/1/2025 
Friday 8/15/2025 
Friday 8/29/2025 
Friday 9/12/2025 
Friday 9/26/2025 
Friday 10/10/2025 
Friday 10/24/2025 
Thursday 11/6/2025 
Friday 11/21/2025 
Friday 12/5/2025 
Friday 12/19/2025 
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Northern Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Mark T. McCarty 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/14/2025 
Tuesday 1/28/2025 
Tuesday 2/11/2025 
Monday  2/24/2025 
Wednesday 3/19/2025 
Tuesday 4/8/2025 
Friday 4/18/2025 
Friday 5/2/2025 
Monday 5/19/2025 
Monday 6/2/2025 
Thursday 6/12/2025 

Monday 6/30/2025 
Wednesday 7/23/2025 
Wednesday 8/6/2025 
Wednesday 8/27/2025 
Tuesday, 9/16/2025 
Tuesday 9/30/2025 
Wednesday 10/15/2025 
Wednesday 11/5/2025 
Wednesday 12/3/2025 
Monday 12/15/2025 
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El Dorado Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Randy Rice 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Thursday 1/9/2025 
Tuesday 1/21/2025 
Monday 2/3/2025 
Tuesday 2/18/2025 
Monday 3/3/2025 
Monday 3/17/2025 
Monday 3/31/2025 
Monday 4/14/2025 
Monday 4/28/2025 
Monday 5/12/2025 
Tuesday 5/27/2025 
Monday 6/9/2025 
Monday 6/23/2025 
Monday 7/7/2025 
Monday 7/21/2025 
Monday 8/4/2025 
Monday 8/18/2025 
Tuesday 9/2/2025 
Monday 9/15/2025 
Monday 9/29/2025 
Tuesday 10/14/2025 
Monday 10/27/2025 
Monday 11/10/2025 
Monday 11/24/2025 
Monday 12/8/2025 
Monday 12/22/2025 
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El Dorado Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Jack W. Gooding 
9:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/7/2025 
Friday 1/31/2025 
Wednesday 2/26/2025 
Friday 3/21/2025 
Friday 4/11/2025 
Friday 5/2/2025 
Friday 5/23/2025 
Friday 6/13/2025 
Wednesday 6/25/2025 
Thursday 7/17/2025 
Friday 8/8/2025 
Friday 8/29/2025 
Tuesday 9/23/2025 
Friday 10/10/2025 
Thursday 11/6/2025 
Friday 11/21/2025 
Friday 12/5/2025 
Friday 12/19/2025 
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Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Stanley Bond 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/6/2025 
Tuesday 1/21/2025 
Friday 2/7/2025 
Wednesday 2/26/2025 
Friday 3/7/2025 
Friday 3/21/2025 
Friday 4/4/2025 
Friday 4/18/2025 
Friday 5/2/2025 
Friday 5/16/2025 
Friday 5/30/2025 
Friday 6/13/2025 
Tuesday 6/24/2025 
Friday 7/11/2025 
Friday 7/25/2025 
Friday 8/8/2025 
Friday 8/22/2025 
Friday 9/5/2025 
Friday 9/19/2025 
Friday 10/3/2025 
Wednesday 10/15/2025 
Friday 10/31/2025 
Friday 11/14/2025 
Wednesday 11/26/2025 
Friday 12/12/2025 
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Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Brian Ferguson 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Thursday 1/9/2025 
Thursday 1/23/2025 
Thursday 2/6/2025 
Thursday 2/20/2025 
Wednesday 3/5/2025 
Thursday 3/20/2025 
Thursday 4/3/2025 
Thursday 4/17/2025 
Wednesday 4/30/2025 
Wednesday 5/14/2025 
Thursday 5/29/2025 
Thursday 6/12/2025 
Monday 6/23/2025 
Thursday 7/10/2025 
Monday 7/21/2025 
Wednesday 8/6/2025 
Monday 8/18/2025 
Tuesday 9/2/2025 
Monday 9/15/2025 
Monday 9/29/2025 
Tuesday 10/14/2025 
Monday 10/27/2025 
Monday 11/10/2025 
Monday 11/24/2025 
Monday 12/8/2025 
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Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin 
10:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/14/2025 
Tuesday 1/28/2025 
Tuesday 2/11/2025 
Tuesday 2/25/2025 
Tuesday 3/11/2025 
Wednesday 3/19/2025 
Monday 4/7/2025 
Monday 4/21/2025 
Monday 5/5/2025 
Monday 5/19/2025 
Monday 6/2/2025 
Monday 6/16/2025 
Monday 6/30/2025 
Wednesday 7/16/2025 
Wednesday 7/30/2025 
Wednesday 8/13/2025 
Tuesday 8/26/2025 
Wednesday 9/10/2025 
Thursday 9/25/2025 
Wednesday 10/8/2025 
Thursday 10/23/2025 
Wednesday 11/5/2025 
Wednesday 11/19/2025 
Tuesday 12/2/2025 
Thursday 12/18/2025 
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Fort Smith Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Brian Ferguson 
9:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Friday 1/3/2025 
Friday 1/17/2025 
Friday 1/31/2025 
Friday 2/14/2025 
Friday 2/28/2025 
Friday 3/14/2025 
Tuesday 4/1/2025 
Friday 4/18/2025 
Monday 5/5/2025 
Monday 5/19/2025 
Monday 6/2/2025 
Friday 6/20/2025 
Thursday 7/3/2025 
Thursday 7/17/2025 
Friday 8/1/2025 
Friday 8/15/2025 
Wednesday 9/3/2025 
Tuesday 9/16/2025 
Tuesday 10/7/2025 
Friday 10/24/2025 
Thursday 11/6/2025 
Friday 11/21/2025 
Friday 12/5/2025 
Friday 12/19/2025 
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Fort Smith Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin 
10:00 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Tuesday 1/7/2025 
Tuesday 1/21/2025 
Monday 2/3/2025 
Tuesday 2/18/2025 
Monday 3/3/2025 
Monday 3/17/2025 
Monday 3/31/2025 
Monday 4/14/2025 
Monday 4/28/2025 
Monday 5/12/2025 
Tuesday 5/27/2025 
Monday 6/9/2025 
Thursday 6/26/2025 
Monday 7/14/2025 
Monday 7/28/2025 
Monday 8/11/2025 
Monday 8/25/2025 
Monday 9/8/2025 
Monday 9/22/2025 
Monday 10/6/2025 
Monday 10/20/2025 
Monday 11/3/2025 
Monday 11/17/2025 
Monday 12/1/2025 
Monday 12/15/2025 
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Hot Springs Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Hamilton Mitchell 
1:00 p.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/13/2025 
Monday 1/27/2025 
Monday 2/10/2025 
Monday 2/24/2025 
Friday 3/14/2025 
Wednesday 4/2/2025 
Tuesday 4/22/2025 
Tuesday 5/6/2025 
Tuesday 5/20/2025 
Tuesday 6/3/2025 
Tuesday 6/17/2025 
Tuesday 7/1/2025 
Monday 7/14/2025 
Monday 7/28/2025 
Monday 8/11/2025 
Monday 8/25/2025 
Monday 9/8/2025 
Monday 9/22/2025 
Monday 10/6/2025 
Monday 10/20/2025 
Monday 11/3/2025 
Monday 11/17/2025 
Monday 12/1/2025 
Monday 12/15/2025 
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Hot Springs Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Randy Rice 
10:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/13/2025 
Monday 1/27/2025 
Monday 2/10/2025 
Monday 2/24/2025 
Friday 3/14/2025 
Wednesday 4/2/2025 
Tuesday 4/22/2025 
Tuesday 5/6/2025 
Tuesday 5/20/2025 
Tuesday 6/3/2025 
Tuesday 6/17/2025 
Tuesday 7/1/2025 
Monday 7/14/2025 
Monday 7/28/2025 
Monday 8/11/2025 
Monday 8/25/2025 
Monday 9/8/2025 
Monday 9/22/2025 
Monday 10/6/2025 
Monday 10/20/2025 
Monday 11/3/2025 
Monday 11/17/2025 
Monday 12/1/2025 
Monday 12/15/2025 
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Hot Springs Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Jack W. Gooding 
9:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Friday 1/10/2025 
Wednesday 1/29/2025 
Friday 2/21/2025 
Thursday 3/13/2025 
Friday 4/4/2025 
Monday 4/21/2025 
Friday 5/16/2025 
Tuesday 6/10/2025 
Tuesday 6/24/2025 
Wednesday 7/23/2025 
Tuesday 8/12/2025 
Friday 9/5/2025 
Tuesday 9/30/2025 
Tuesday 10/21/2025 
Thursday 11/13/2025 
Tuesday 12/2/2025 
Tuesday 12/16/2025 
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Texarkana Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Hamilton Mitchell 
10:30 a.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/6/2025 
Wednesday 1/22/2025 
Wednesday 2/5/2025 
Wednesday 2/19/2025 
Tuesday 3/4/2025 
Tuesday 3/18/2025 
Tuesday 4/1/2025 
Tuesday 4/15/2025 
Tuesday 4/29/2025 
Tuesday 5/13/2025 
Wednesday 5/28/2025 
Wednesday 6/11/2025 
Tuesday 6/24/2025 
Tuesday 7/8/2025 
Tuesday 7/22/2025 
Tuesday 8/5/2025 
Tuesday 8/19/2025 
Wednesday 9/3/2025 
Wednesday 9/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/1/2025 
Friday 10/17/2025 
Wednesday 10/29/2025 
Wednesday 11/12/2025 
Tuesday 11/25/2025 
Tuesday 12/9/2025 
Tuesday 12/23/2025 
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Texarkana Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings 
Trustee Jack W. Gooding 
1:30 p.m. 
 

Day Date 
Monday 1/6/2025 
Wednesday 1/22/2025 
Friday 2/14/2025 
Friday 3/7/2025 
Tuesday 4/1/2025 
Friday  4/25/2025 
Monday 5/19/2025 
Wednesday 6/11/2025 
Tuesday 7/15/2025 
Tuesday 8/5/2025 
Tuesday 8/26/2025 
Wednesday 9/17/2025 
Tuesday 10/7/2025 
Wednesday 10/29/2025 
Tuesday 11/18/2025 
Friday 12/12/2025 
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	Central Division  - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Stanley Bond
	9:00 a.m.

	Central Division  - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Brian Ferguson
	1:00 p.m.   **2:30 p.m.***

	Central Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Hamilton Mitchell
	1:00 p.m.

	Central Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Randy Rice
	8:30 a.m.

	Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin
	1:00 p.m.

	Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Jack W. Gooding
	1:00 p.m.

	Central Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Mark T. McCarty
	9:00 a.m.

	Delta Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Lance Owens
	10:30 a.m.

	Delta Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Mark T. McCarty
	9:00 a.m.

	Northern Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Lance Owens
	8:30 a.m.

	Northern Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Mark T. McCarty
	9:00 a.m.

	El Dorado Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Randy Rice
	9:00 a.m.

	El Dorado Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Jack W. Gooding
	9:30 a.m.

	Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Stanley Bond
	9:00 a.m.

	Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Brian Ferguson
	9:00 a.m.

	Fayetteville and Harrison  Divisions - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin
	10:00 a.m.

	Fort Smith Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Brian Ferguson
	9:00 a.m.

	Fort Smith Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Joyce Bradley Babin
	10:00 a.m.

	Hot Springs Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Hamilton Mitchell
	1:00 p.m.

	Hot Springs Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Randy Rice
	10:30 a.m.

	Hot Springs Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Jack W. Gooding
	9:30 a.m.

	Texarkana Division - Chapter 7 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Hamilton Mitchell
	10:30 a.m.

	Texarkana Division - Chapter 13 Zoom Meetings
	Trustee Jack W. Gooding
	1:30 p.m.


